LE CENTAURE 2015

90/70 70/60 50M 30M TOTAL X 10

COMPOUND DAME CADETTE

Parent Coralie 402057 HUY 321 326 313 334 2568 61 72
329 333 299 313
Schoel Lucie 255010 ABA 265 268 265 296 2210 9 29

269 277 267 303

COMPOUND DAME 1

Lejeune Fanny 302016 LFE 313 324 311 341 2589 22 94
324 329 310 337

Chaval Anne-Sophie 301004 ANT 310 328 317 343 1942 20 77
308 0 0 336

De Greef Nathalie 009080 WTK 316 325 309 349 1299 0 0

0 0 0 0

COMPOUND DAME 2

Daix Magali 316002 SSC 288 299 281 318 2351 11 45
263 286 288 328

COMPOUND HOMME CADET

Frederickx Joran 506037 BSB 313 333 323 352 2606 42 115
320 331 296 338

Osnowski Sébastien 315003 ACB 319 308 293 347 2573 27 102
323 315 321 347

Fraipont Julien 610005 ACF 323 333 301 348 1305 22 61

0 0 0 0

COMPOUND HOMME JUNIOR

Wattiez Yohan 301007 ANT 317 334 343 353 2696 51 141
328 337 335 349
Van Cauter Benjamin 301010 ANT 0 0 0 0 1321 21 65

306 333 333 349

COMPOUND HOMME MAITRE

Wouters Rudy 310127 SBL 335 347 322 351 2709 0 0
333 341 330 350

Denuit Jean-Jacques 306017 CEN 327 328 319 351 2653 24 77
330 335 324 339

Mercier Guy 306076 CEN 330 331 312 343 2640 38 118
321 332 329 342

Haemhouts Ludo 115313 KJSS 319 327 313 343 2627 40 102
324 331 327 343

Osnowski Roger 315037 ACB 317 329 318 346 2612 32 107

333 325 324 320
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Soetaert Thierry

Frederickx Jean-Paul

Soetaert Stefan
Depoitier Julien
Wattiez Anthony
Gérard Nathan
Dufour Cédric

Miny David

Goossens Chris

De Greef Luc

Van Trichtveldt Denis
Wattiez Eddy
Lejeune Paul
Braeckman Dirk
Gouverneur Philippe
Tis Marc

Parent Marc

Mary Laurent
Braeckman Marc

Fraipont Philippe

009059

506036

WTK

BSB

50M 30M TOTAL

009058

306046

301030

302020

WTK

CEN

ANT

LFE

WTK

120007

009060

316017

301031

302001

814030

403108

314025

402079

306073

814003

610018

NVL

WTK

SSC

ANT

LFE

DVS

LIE

SAG

HUY

CEN

DVS

ACF

90/70  70/60
318 319 320 343
302 325 312 333
278 270 252 285
267 290 267 307
COMPOUND HOMME 1

330 338 339 358
331 346 338 350
329 332 337 351
337 341 341 349
303 310 314 342
313 327 319 338
311 336 332 354
302 223 0 0

0 0 0 0
313 300 307 335

0 0 0 0
273 304 284 325

COMPOUND HOMME 2

326 343 337 355
332 341 342 354
313 324 339 347
325 325 322 346
313 323 323 348
309 320 334 355
294 321 329 350
288 322 330 345
203 324 298 347
292 319 323 339
292 311 318 326
302 320 321 338
275 312 320 347
285 307 310 330
278 316 317 341
285 303 302 343
289 317 314 333
278 295 319 333
259 309 309 328
299 314 289 337
338 341 349 357

0 0 0 0
302 320 321 347

0 0 0 0

Page 2

2572

2216

2730

2717

2566

1858

1255

1186

2730

2641

2625

2579

2535

2528

2486

2485

2478

2444

1385

1290

X
0

12

63

63

34

41

55

41

47

27

22

24

32

24

29

22

49

18

10

17

161

155

87

85

167

118

114

94

92

76

76

80

67

76

95

54



90/70 70/60 50M 30M TOTAL
Blancke Paul 204001 GPE 0 0 0 0 594
306 288 0 0

COMPOUND HOMME VETERAN

Van den Hoeck Maurice 204015 GPE 334 340 328 351 2694
335 336 321 349

Mees Bernard 315042 ACB 322 324 321 351 2643
326 337 315 347

Prieels Philippe 203055 GSR 313 327 327 347 2637
315 339 318 351

Scalisi Toni 306077 CEN 305 326 293 332 2527
304 318 302 347

Peetermans Alfons 120009 NVL 251 280 277 330 2351
291 312 286 324

Maquet Gilbert 610050 ACF 333 326 328 351 1338
0 0 0 0

Dajka Charles 701019 LAW 258 271 237 300 1066

0 0 0 0

HORS CATEGORIE

Marchandise Elie 511011 SHE 311 315 301 331 2541
322 321 309 331

Smets Sophie 814033 DVS 313 310 304 343 2531
304 311 313 333

Vanderveken Arnaud 203073 GSR 279 279 239 311 2288
308 281 269 322

Guiot Vincent 252125 FAO 257 282 268 332 2284
286 256 279 324

Parra Boveda Kevin 302022 LFE 255 285 267 278 2161
253 264 244 315

Decasteau Jérome 316021 SSC 254 262 221 273 2022
213 259 245 295

Neffe Charline 316069 SSC 273 260 0 0 1002

245 224 0 0

RECURVE DAME CADET

Marlet Pauline 312048 FAC 255 230 226 266 977
0 0 0 0

RECURVE DAME MAITRE

Vanlook Hilde 504150 226 242 192 277 1788
187 208 197 259

Ceustermans Christina NVL 0 0 0 0 1226
300 311 292 323

Deknop Nadine 201021 FOA 259 253 219 0 731

0 0 0 0
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52

45

57

30

19

17

21

31

10

13

11

17

18

10
15

142

117

127

84

49

67

12

69

73

41

50

28

20

15

22

20

23

10



Blancke Trijn

Gys Lenthy

Wille Harry
Lejoly Daniel
Estievenart Philippe

Maleve Vincent

Callewaert Pedro
Lockx Valery
Kerkhove Peter

Soens Jo

Callewaert Danny
Anraed Christ
Thomassin Charles
Vanleeuwen Nick
Autem Alain

Dockx Ronny

Van Cauter Christophe

Gys Marc

50M 30M TOTAL

RECURVE DAME PUPILLE

204026

RECURVE HOMME JUNIOR 90M

GPE

0
0

520

120067

RECURVE HOMME MAITRE

NVL

504149

403064

701007

701038

LIE

LAW

LAW

RECURVE HOMME 1

009064

814034

WTK

DVS

RECURVE HOMME 2

009063

011012

315009

011010

301001

204008

301016

120068

WTK

WVH

ACB

WVH

ANT

GPE

ANT

NVL

335
339

339
335

338
330

309
0

339
345

333
325

0
317

0
301

339
341

325
333

304
332

311
319

342
339

300
321

0
335

291

90/70  70/60
0 0 0
265 255 0
286 313 321 343
282 311 309 346
283 314 299
295 309 293
285 290 305
287 321 279
276 278 287
293 296 283
255 300 269
0 0 0
271 303 293
261 305 324
283 291 300
281 314 295
0 0 0
145 256 259
0 0 0
149 224 205
264 293 312
269 315 311
234 283 285
242 284 282
251 262 283
245 293 287
238 291 272
241 292 288
231 299 310
0 298 303
190 243 271
184 257 257
0 0 0
279 295 284
230 244 239
0 0 0

0

2511

2467

2441

2381

1133

2441

2422

977

879

2444

2268

2257

2252

2122

2023

1193

1004

RECURVE HOMME VETERAN
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X

28

22

28

26

23

28

16

25

10

91

66

65

20

77

60

14

12

69

52

46

37

69

30

12



Commerman Hugo
Sturbaut Jean-Pierre
Buyl Ronny

Heyvaert Etienne

90/70

804080 GSW

804061 GSW

804072 GSW

120085 NVL
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279
292

243
233

264
267

291
0

70/60
307
298

288
265

261
280

320
0

50M 30 M

297
293

254
226

0
256

297
0

328
330

313
292

0
292

338
0

TOTAL
2424

2114

1620

1246

X
0

10

16

10
50

40

19

38



